General information about company

Scrip code 533137

NSE Symbol DEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE947J01015
Name of the company DEN NETWORKS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. teular csiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.62
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.48
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.62
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.53




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as2 % | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up | underlying T of total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0y} shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
am 1m - SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
av) shares Receipts (V) | (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: [Class | . % o
held (V) X eg'y Tot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 12 357459952 357459952 74.9 357459952 357459952 | 74.9
Group
®B) Public 99889 119305962 119305962 25 119305962 119305962 | 25
Non
© Promoter- 1 457931 457931 457931 457931 0.1
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee | 1 457931 457931 0.1 457931 457931 0.1
Trusts
Total 99902 477223845 477223845 100 477223845 477223845 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g‘l‘llmbef of
No. Of asa % Numberiof leazire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in g thefwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Na. of Underlying | SOnVversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding fiea | (XIID) equity shares
(I;l CEOLY | shareholder Outstanding OE t c:;nyépg convertible | S°U t:S a; a held in
I convertible SWNAINg | oo curities PeTcentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warcants and No. Of diliied ghars % of b2 form (XIV)
X (Xi) W t capitel) XD= | No. | total | No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
® K@ | VIHCOAsa | ) |Shares |@) | Shares b b
% Of held C. 1 11 11
(A+B+C2) ®) (b)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 74.9 357459952
Group
(B) Public 25 119115670 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 457931
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0.1 457931
Trusts
Total 100 477033553 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as "
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up paid-up shares shares held | of shares
Category & Name of ) : : underlying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity equity ? vi) (calculated as a % of
the Sharcholders (1) | 77y sharesheld | shares g:g:is‘:;’ry (IVY+(VY+ | per SCRR, 1957) ook
av) held |y P (VD) (VI Asa%of | cpaec oo [ €125 [ oy Voting
4] (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 21752620 21752620 |4.56 21752620 21752620 | 4.56
undivided Family
(G)) Any Other (specify) 8 335707332 335707332 |70.35 335707332 335707332 | 70.35
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 357459952 357459952 | 74.9 357459952 357459952 | 74.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 357459952 357459952 | 74.9 357459952 357459952 | 74.9
Promoter Group
AHAYDHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 97556 97556 0.02 97556 97556 0.02
(e) Insurance Companies | 1 885299 885299 0.19 885299 885299 0.19
a) NEEGsregistered with, | 4 800 800 0 800 800 0
RBI
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 983655 983655 0.21 983655 983655 0.21
2 Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ e —— i 6034518 6034518 1.26 6034518 6034518 | 1.26
Foreign Portfolio
(e Tnvestors Category Il | 1 176370 176370 0.04 176370 176370 | 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(2) 34 6210888 6210888 1.3 6210888 6210888 | 1.3
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 599485 599485 0.13 599485 599485 | 0.13
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
® P 96283 55380429 55380429 | 11.6 55380429 55380429 |11.6
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
L) N ) 472 35735932 35735932 | 7.49 35735932 35735932 |7.49
2 lakhs
@ oy dontIndians g1 2474464 2474464 | 0.52 2474464 2474464 |0.52
4)] Bodies Corporate 384 12193912 12193912 |2.56 12193912 12193912 |2.56
(m) Any Other (specify) 1896 5727197 5727197 1.2 5727197 5727197 (1.2
Sub-Total (B)(4) 99852 112111419 112111419 |23.49 112111419 112111419 | 23.49




Total Public

Shareholding
B)=(B)Y(1)+B) 99889 119305962 119305962 |25 119305962 119305962 | 25
(2HB)3)YHB)
)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
(2) SEBI (Share Based 1 457931 457931 0.1 457931 457931 0.1
Employee Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 1 457931 457931 457931 457931 0.1
©=©OMHO)
)
)T°tal (@eBiC2 99902 477223845 477223845 | 100 477223845 477223845 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 99902 477223845 477223845 | 100 477223845 477223845 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Nunliber'of pledged or ration of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin 5. . Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered | om erho

Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (X1I1) SqUIG Shates
Sr. . . o, held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% A5 3% fema e):ge{’lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. | 97908 o, | or e | O COY) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-

(2) (VIDH(X)As a % @ Shares (2) | Shares c.ategory c.gtegory c.z}‘.tegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (i)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) 4.56 21752620
d) 70.35 335707332
f’l‘;b'mal () 74.9 357459952
? Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 74.9 357459952
(AFAXDHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a 0.02 97556 0 0 0
(e 0.19 885299 0 0 0
i 0 800 0 0 0

)
(Sl‘;b'mal ®) 0.21 983655 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
d 1.26 6034518 0 0 0
(e 0.04 176370 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.3 6210888 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
(© 0.13 599485 0 0 0
(3] 11.6 55327927 0 0 0
(h) 7.49 35598142 0 0 0
@) 0.52 2474464 0 0 0
)] 2.56 12193912 0 0 0
(m) 1.2 5727197 0 0 0
?‘f)b'T"tal (®) 23.49 111921127 0 0 0
Total Public 25 119115670 0 0 0
Shareholding
By=B)(1)*+(B)




@+B)3)+B)
@)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(2) 0.1 457931

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©= O+
(9)[0))

457931

)Total (A+B+C2 100 477033553

Total (A+B+C) 100 477033553




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VANDANA MANCHANDA

KAVITA MANCHANDA

SAMEER MANCHANDA

SANJEEV MANCHANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

370900

3757500

17599220

25000

21752620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

370900

3757500

17599220

25000

21752620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.79

3.69

0.01

4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

370900

3757500

17599220

25000

21752620

Class eg:y

Total

370900

3757500

17599220

25000

21752620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.79

3.69

0.01

4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.79

3.69

0.01

4.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (XTIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

370900

3757500

17599220

25000

21752620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LUCID
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RELIANCE
INDUSTRIAL
INVESTMENTS
AND HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ACCESS
EQUITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RELIANCE
VENTURES
LIMITED

NETWORK 18
MEDIA AND
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

JIO TELEVISION
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JIO
FUTURISTIC
DIGITAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

f

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000000

1487160

22800

461520

698288

73819315

171516614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

16000000

1487160

22800

461520

698288

73819315

171516614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

0.31

0.1

0.15

15.47

35.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16000000

1487160

22800

461520

698288

73819315

171516614

Class eg:y

Total

16000000

1487160

22800

461520

698288

73819315

171516614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

0.31

0.1

0.15

1547

35.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

3.35

0.31

0.1

0.15

15.47

35.94




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

16000000

1487160

22800

461520

698288

73819315

171516614

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIO DIGITAL
DISTRIBUTION

HOLDINGS PRIVATE

LIMITED

DIGITAL MEDIA
DISTRIBUTION TRUST
(through its Trustee Reliance
Media Transmission Private
Limited)

RELIANCE
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

RELIANCE
CONTENT
DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

JIO FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED
(FORMERLY RELIANCE
STRATEGIC
INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71701635

335707332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

71701635

335707332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.02

70.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

71701635

0

335707332

Class eg:y

Total

71701635

335707332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.02

70.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

15.02

70.35




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

71701635

335707332

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1890

1896

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64884

5662313

5727197

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

64884

5662313

5727197

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.19

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64884

5662313

5727197

Class eg:y

Total

64884

5662313

5727197

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.19

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

0.01

1.19

1.2




(VIDHX) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin | 64884 5662313 5727197
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which | Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 4 309 Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Public Shareholding includes 309 equity shares held in Unclaimed Suspense Account (Regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR)
Regulations, 2015) on which voting rights are frozen.




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- tion /
Whether by virtue of creation
Sr. ;assport Nationality II\’Iassport Nationality . acquisition
No. O mf (Applicable - mf (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
Name PAN case Ol | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case Ol | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares | "0 "€ | dividend or | of T beneficial
forei ¥ OHIC forei Yy ot rights significant | .
- is selected) DRIEN is selected) any other | control | Interest
national national distribution influence
JIO
: FUTURISTIC
Relimnoe DIGITAL
1 Industries India HOLDINGS f India 35.71 |35.71 |35.71 No No 04-02-2019
Limited || PRIVATE
LIMITED
JIO
Reliance TELEVISION
2 |Industries India | India 1537 |1537 |1537 No  |MNo 04-02-2019
Limited PRIVATE
LIMITED
JIO DIGITAL
Reliance DISTRIBUTION
3 Industries India HOLDINGS India 14.93 [ 14.93 |14.93 No No 04-02-2019
Limited PRIVATE
LIMITED
JIo
: FUTURISTIC
Reliance DIGITAL
4 | Industries India HOLDINGS India 023 (023 (0.23 No No 05-03-2019
Limited PRIVATE
LIMITED
JIO
Relfianice TELEVISION
5 |Industries India }DI{)SEII;IIEgg ION | India 0.1 0.1 0.1 No No 05-03-2019
el / PRIVATE
LIMITED
JIO DIGITAL
Reliance DISTRIBUTION
6 |Industries India HOLDINGS : India 0.09 (0.09 |0.09 No No 05-03-2019
Limited PRIVATE
LIMITED
Reliance RELIANCE
7 | Industries India VENTURES | India 0.1 0.1 0.1 No No 04-02-2019
Limited LIMITED
Reliance NETWORK18
8 Industries India MH I‘ED’EIé%[";[I\lIE]ID\ITS India 0.15 |[0.15 |0.15 No No 04-02-2019
. . /
Limited LIMITED
Total: | 66.68 | 66.68 | 66.68




